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What’s On Temora August 2019

Take Charge 
Riverina Youth
Leadership 
Forum 2019

CSU Convention Centre, Wagga
Wagga
reroc.com.au/take-charge-2019

Temora Art Prize
Opening Night

7pm - Bundawarrah Centre
Entry is free, please bring a plate to
share. Prizes will be awarded and
artists must be present. 
ºThe Temora Shire Council Art Prize
exhibition runs daily at the Bun-
dawarrah Centre until the 6th Octo-
ber.

30

24 Musical Theatre
Concert

Motion Arts Temora 
7pm - Temora Ex-Services 
Memorial Club.

01 Temora’s Got Talent

5.40pm - Temora High School MPU
Gold coin donation.

03 Temora Open Dinner

6pm - Temora Golf Club
$70 – Two Course Meal,
Entertainment by Harry Cleverdon,
and Guest Speaker Steven Bradbury.
Tickets available at Temora Golf Club
or MGS Accounting.

2801 Information Session
for Inspired Youth
Program

5.30pm - Platform Y
For youth aged 16-20, parents,
carers and potential participants
welcome. This is a program
designed to assist young people
build resilience and confidence.
Contact the Youth Officer on 0418
357 230

10 Nailed It Competition

4pm - Temora Ex-Services
Memorial Club
$10 entry per team. Register your team
at temoracwa@hotmail.com. Just like
the popular TV show, contestants
attempt to replicate cake designs.

15 Inspired Youth
Program Begins

3.30-6pm - Every Thursday for
five weeks at Platform Y

01 Good Governance
and  Succession 
Planning Workshop

5pm - 7pm - Bundawarrah Centre
$25 Designed for managers of
community groups and sporting clubs.
Tickets at eventbrite.com.au 

Helping youth aged 16-20 build
resilience and confidence. Contact the
Youth Officer on 0418 357 230.

Local performers step onto the stage
and up to the microphone to perform
numbers from all your favourite
musicals such as Wicked, Matilda,
Mary Poppins and more. 
One show only, music by Temora Town
Band. 
Adults: $15 Concession: $10 – Tickets
available at Temora Ex-Services
Memorial Club

SHIFT
10am - Coolamon Up-to-Date
Store Cultural Precinct

Tickets $40 available from
shift.org.au

30

17 Music Marathon

3pm-6pm - Temora Public School
Hall
Fundraiser for CanAssist and RedKite
Tickets: Adults: $10; Child $5, Family
$15. Contact 0417 238 599

www.townhalltheatre.com.au

AUGUST 2019  Ph: 6980 1177 to confirm movie times and dates

Adults $14 • Concession $10 • * Denotes $10 Wednesday night price 
•** Denotes $7 special pricing   • CTC Denotes check the classification 

COMING SOON - Once Upon a Time in Hollywood, A Dog’s Journey, 
Blinded by the Light, Angry Birds 2

Phone: 6980 1177
Cnr Loftus & DeBoos Streets , Temora

THE LION KING
(PG) 113 mins

WILD ROSE
(M) 100 mins

Fri 2 Aug - 6.30pm
Sat 3 Aug - 7.30pm

Sun 4 Aug - 5.00pm
Wed 7 Aug - 6.30pm**

SPIDERMAN:
FAR FROM

HOME
(M) 129 mins

Fri 9 Aug - 6.30pm 
Sat 10 Aug - 5.00pm 

Wed 14 Aug  - 10.30am**

YESTERDAY
(M)  116 mins

Sat 3 Aug  -5.00pm Wed 7 Aug - 10.30am**

BOOK SMART
(MA) 103 mins

FILM CLUB THURSDAY 8  AUG,  7PM - “Diva”  (M) 117 min

Sat 10 Aug - 7.30pm 
Sun 11 Aug - 5.00pm
Wed 14 Aug - 6.30pm*

Fri 16 Aug - 6.30pm
Sat 17 Aug- 5.00pm
Wed 21 Aug- 6.30pm**

Sat 17 Aug - 7.30pm 
Sun 18 Aug - 5.00pm

Wed 21 Aug-10.30am**

Tickets can now be purchased online at www.townhalltheatre.co.au

FAST & 
FURIOUS:

HOBBS &  SHAW
(CTC) 134 mins

Sat 31 Aug - 7.30pm 
Sun 1 Sept - 5.00pm
Wed 4 Sept - 6.30pm*

Note the earlier screening times on weekends during School Holidays

THE KEEPER
(M) 121 mins

Fri 23 Aug - 6.30pm
Sat 24 Aug - 7.30pm 

Wed 28 Aug-10.30am**

LATE NIGHT
(M) 102 mins

Sat 24 Aug - 5.00pm 
Sun 25 Aug -5.00pm
Wed 28 Aug-6.30pm*

Fri 30 Aug - 6.30pm
Sat 31 Aug - 5.00pm
Wed 4 Sep - 10.30am**

During the winter months - Fri & Wednesday evening screenings will be at 6.30pm


